Name

Mrs Victoria Hill

Mrs Helen Dicker

Chair of Local Academy
Council Safeguarding

Mrs Michelle Ward

Mrs Julie Houlihan

Mr Karl Pateman

Mrs Jenny Ashcroft

Mrs Jennifer Ashcroft-Hore

Mr Daniel Stammers

TARLETON ACADEMY LOCAL ACADEMY COUNCIL

Type

Headteacher

Trust Appointed

Trust Appointed

Trust Appointed

Parent Election

Parent Election

Trust Appointed

Trust Appointed

Date of Appointment

12.4.2021

27.9.2021

08.10.2021

26.3.2019

27.11.2019

27.11.2019

12.12.2019

30.11.2020

End Date

07.10.2025

25.3.2023

26.11.2023

26.11.2023

11.12.2023

29.11.2024

Continuation Date

December 2021



Served at any point over the last 12 months

Mr Benedict Dunne

Mr Mark Cunniffe

Mrs Elaine Seed

Mr Graham Pilkington

Mr John Taylor

Mrs Rachael Jeffers

Executive
Secondary School
Lead

Head of School

Trust Appointed

Trust Appointed

Staff elected

Trust Appointed

22.6.2020

10.10.2017

12.12.2019

9.2.2018

2.3.2020

12.12.2019

11.4.2021

11.4.2021

17.5.2021

24.9.2021

31.7.2021

31.7.2021

December 2021



