## TARLETON ACADEMY LOCAL ACADEMY COUNCIL

Name	Туре	Date of Appointment	End Date	Continuation Date
Mrs Victoria Hill	Headteacher	12.4.2021		
Mrs Helen Dicker Chair of Local Academy Council Safeguarding	Trust Appointed	27.9.2021		
Mrs Michelle Ward	Trust Appointed	08.10.2021	07.10.2025	
Mrs Julie Houlihan	Trust Appointed	26.3.2019	25.3.2023	
Mr Karl Pateman	Parent Election	27.11.2019	26.11.2023	
Mrs Jenny Ashcroft	Parent Election	27.11.2019	26.11.2023	
Mrs Jennifer Ashcroft-Hore	Trust Appointed	12.12.2019	11.12.2023	
Mr Daniel Stammers	Trust Appointed	30.11.2020	29.11.2024	

Served at any point over the last 12 months						
Mr Benedict Dunne	Executive Secondary School Lead	22.6.2020	11.4.2021			
Mr Mark Cunniffe	Head of School	10.10.2017	11.4.2021			
Mrs Elaine Seed	Trust Appointed	12.12.2019	17.5.2021			
Mr Graham Pilkington	Trust Appointed	9.2.2018	24.9.2021			
Mr John Taylor	Staff elected	2.3.2020	31.7.2021			
Mrs Rachael Jeffers	Trust Appointed	12.12.2019	31.7.2021			